
U17ME
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 12:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AIGRO Airon LE GLAIVE EST 39 1.1.2006
2 KLESTSIN Ivan POHJAKOTKAS EST 11.9.2004
3 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2005
4 MEIER Jaan TM EST 35 25.6.2004
5 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 29 1.1.2005
6 ZABELIN Eldar LE GLAIVE EST 28 5.5.2004
7 ZHUGUROV Maxim POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2004
8 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 8 2.8.2003
9 HASU Jere EM FIN 24.2.2004
10 KARLSSON Neo HFM FIN 6 19.1.2004
11 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 1 4.4.2003
12 KUULA Kimi EM FIN 36 2.11.2003
13 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 3 16.2.2003
14 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 7 26.7.2003
15 MANNINEN Anton HFM FIN 12 11.10.2003
16 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 31 26.7.2005
17 PUSKALA Tiitus HFM FIN 15 6.12.2004
18 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 2 12.7.2003
19 RISSANEN Aapo POM FIN 5 17.5.2003
20 SANI Ville HFM FIN 4 11.6.2003
21 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 21 26.1.2006



3 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 1
2 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 2
3 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 3
4 SANI Ville HFM FIN 4
5 RISSANEN Aapo POM FIN 5
6 KARLSSON Neo HFM FIN 6
7 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 7
8 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 8
9 MANNINEN Anton HFM FIN 12
10 PUSKALA Tiitus HFM FIN 15
11 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 21
12 ZABELIN Eldar LE GLAIVE EST 28
13 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 29
14 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 31
15 MEIER Jaan TM EST 35
16 KUULA Kimi EM FIN 36
17 AIGRO Airon LE GLAIVE EST 39
18 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST
19 ZHUGUROV Maxim POHJAKOTKAS EST
20 KLESTSIN Ivan POHJAKOTKAS EST
21 HASU Jere EM FIN
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Piste 1

12:10

Referee(s):

LYYTINEN Joonas (HFM / FIN)
MIETTINEN Sami (KUMS / FIN)

KUHTA Marko EM / FIN

LEHTINEN Kasper EM / FIN

HASU Jere EM / FIN

MURUMAA Mathias TM / EST

ZABELIN Eldar LE GLAIVE / EST

KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS / EST

KARLSSON Neo HFM / FIN

Piste 2

12:10

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

AFANASSIEV Nikita EM / FIN

MARKKULA Henri TMÅF / FIN

AIGRO Airon LE GLAIVE / EST

RANTANEN Joona EM / FIN

ZHUGUROV Maxim POHJAKOTKAS / EST

RISSANEN Aapo POM / FIN

Piste 3

12:10

Referee(s):

KESKINIVA Arto (PM-BF / FIN)
VUORINEN Anna (HFM / FIN)

VIIDIK Renar EM / FIN

MANNINEN Anton HFM / FIN

MEIER Jaan TM / EST

KUULA Kimi EM / FIN

SANI Ville HFM / FIN

KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF / FIN

KLESTSIN Ivan POHJAKOTKAS / EST
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SANI Ville HFM FIN 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
3 KARLSSON Neo HFM FIN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
4 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
5 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 4 0,80 20 15 +5 Advanced
6 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
7 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
8 KLESTSIN Ivan POHJAKOTKAS EST 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
9 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 3 0,60 22 11 +11 Advanced
10 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
11 MEIER Jaan TM EST 3 0,50 22 27 -5 Advanced
12 RISSANEN Aapo POM FIN 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
13 ZABELIN Eldar LE GLAIVE EST 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
14 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
15 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
16 AIGRO Airon LE GLAIVE EST 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
17 ZHUGUROV Maxim POHJAKOTKAS EST 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Advanced
18 KUULA Kimi EM FIN 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
19 HASU Jere EM FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
20 MANNINEN Anton HFM FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
DNF PUSKALA Tiitus HFM FIN Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 4.4.2003
2 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
3T KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 16.2.2003
3T SANI Ville HFM FIN 11.6.2003
5 KARLSSON Neo HFM FIN 19.1.2004
6 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 2.8.2003
7 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 26.1.2006
8 RISSANEN Aapo POM FIN 17.5.2003
9 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
10 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 1.1.2005
11 KLESTSIN Ivan POHJAKOTKAS EST 11.9.2004
12 MEIER Jaan TM EST 25.6.2004
13 ZABELIN Eldar LE GLAIVE EST 5.5.2004
14 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2005
15 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
16 AIGRO Airon LE GLAIVE EST 1.1.2006
17 ZHUGUROV Maxim POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2004
18 KUULA Kimi EM FIN 2.11.2003
19 HASU Jere EM FIN 24.2.2004
20 MANNINEN Anton HFM FIN 11.10.2003
DNF PUSKALA Tiitus HFM FIN 6.12.2004
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KESKINIVA Arto FIN 34236125 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1
KUHTA Mikko FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LYYTINEN Joonas FIN 30750375 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MIETTINEN Sami FIN 22566881 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Assist: 1
VUORINEN Anna FIN 32651087 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


